Year Month_AR Month_EN Service_AR Service_EN Category_AR Category_ENJumber of certified complaints contracts

2017 o January ¢ssal agie Certified Complaints S Residential 124
2017 BrpT February <3l s Certified Complaints (S Residential 230
2017 ool March sl asée Certified Complaints S Residential 186
2017 Y April @il s e Certified Complaints S Residential 115
2017 i May @i\l o e Certified Complaints S Residential 147
2017 s June @il s e Certified Complaints S Residential 101
2017 s July ¢ 2 e Certified Complaints S Residential 200
2017  sheel August < e Certified Complaints S Residential 191
2017 oxiw September s&a) s Certified Complaints S Residential 126
2017 B October &l s Certified Complaints S Residential 212
2017 udsi November sSill s Certified Complaints (S Residential 176
2017 ey December s\&ill asie Certified Complaints (S Residential 152
2017 Brat January s&al e Certified Complaints Ssoka3 Commercial 74
2017 BB February <l ase Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 136
2017 oo le March sl asée Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 122
2017 il April @il s e Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 75
2017 i May @il s e Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 78
2017 ¥ June @il s e Certified Complaints s Commercial 33
2017 s July @il s e Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 116
2017 ehet) August s\l e Certified Complaints EB N Commercial 74
2017 oxiw September 583 e Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 41
2017 BT October <l 2 Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 75
2017 owds November s\Sill age Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 60
2017  _»e»  December s&ill 2 Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 69
2018 Bt January ssal agie Certified Complaints (S Residential 148
2018 BrpT February <3l s Certified Complaints (S Residential 178
2018 ool March sl asée Certified Complaints S Residential 135
2018 Y April @il s ke Certified Complaints S Residential 132
2018 i May @il s ke Certified Complaints S Residential 143
2018 soe June @il s e Certified Complaints S Residential 78
2018 s July &l 2 e Certified Complaints S Residential 130
2018  uhwel August <l age Certified Complaints S Residential 76
2018  Lwiss  September sl age Certified Complaints (S Residential 155
2018 BT October sl a6 Certified Complaints S Residential 213
2018 s November s&ill g Certified Complaints S Residential 140
2018  _»  December s&ill g Certified Complaints S Residential 106
2018 o January sl g Certified Complaints s Commercial 48
2018 od February sl age Certified Complaints @S Commercial 49
2018 ol March sl asée Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 84
2018 Y April @&l 2 e Certified Complaints @S Commercial 65
2018 ik May @&l 2 e Certified Complaints @S Commercial 80
2018 ¥ June @il s Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 62
2018 s July @&l 2 e Certified Complaints @S Commercial 55
2018  uhwel August <l age Certified Complaints @ ad Commercial 35
2018  Lwiss  September sl age Certified Complaints @S Commercial 56
2018 BT October sl a6 Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 97
2018 owds November s\Sill age Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 48
2018  _»  December s&ill g Certified Complaints @olas Commercial 51
2019 Brat January s8al e Certified Complaints S Residential 134
2019 8 February ssallagie Certified Complaints S Residential 183
2019 March sl asc Certified Complaints (S Residential 158
2019 di April @&l e Certified Complaints (S Residential 144
2019 ik May @58l 2 e Certified Complaints (S Residential 136
2019 s¥is June @58l 2 e Certified Complaints (S Residential 122
2019 sl July g8l 2 e Certified Complaints S Residential 0

2019  ubeel August < age Certified Complaints S Residential 62
2019 i September Sl age Certified Complaints (S Residential 177
2019 BT October sl s Certified Complaints S Residential 162
2019 g November si&ill e Certified Complaints S Residential 115
2019 s December sl&ill agie Certified Complaints S Residential 194
2019 o January Sl ke Certified Complaints s Commercial 53
2019 2od  February sl age Certified Complaints @3 Commercial 54
2019 ke March sl e Certified Complaints @golas Commercial 40
2019 Y April @58l 2 e Certified Complaints @3 Commercial 69



2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2020
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

s
s
e
e
B
el 53
B
A
i
ke
da
s¥e
s
b
B
B
el s
Bt
A
i
ool
da
s¥e
s
b
e
B
el 5
Bt
A
d
ool
da
s¥ie
s
o)
el
S
b g
Prosaes
o
BB
Dk
dan
s¥ie
s
o)
el
S
el i
el
oy
BB
Dk
di
e
s
Ut |

May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August
September
October
November
December
January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 ghe
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
Sl 3 gie
sl 3 ghe
s Sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 ghe
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
Sl 3 gie
sl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe
oSl 3 ghe

oxine September Sl 3

Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints

GG 66 6 GG
[ S S S U R
AR A

FREFRERRERRES

[ Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y
[ S U U U U VR R R U s
bbbk bbb bk kb

PR PR bR

T Y Y Y Y Y Y Y Y oY
[ S U G U U U U VR U
AR A

b
C

PREERRREY

Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential

45
44
48
35
63
77
43
90
184
196
144
22
54
74
203
159
170
10
24

84
91
60
28
20
23
90
79
96
23
17
19
88
126
750
35
71
16
19
228
451
251
69
50
48
41
302
25
60
21
15
91
152
81
49
42
87
107
199

156
306
180
163
90



2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2023
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024

s
el 5
et
A
i
ol
da
s¥s
s
e
PO
s
el 5
Bt
A
i
ool
da
s¥e
s
b
el

Jdapad

d
ke
)Jud

d
ke

October

November
December

January

February

March
April
May
June
July

August

September

October

November
December

January

February

March
April
May
June
July

August

September

October

November
December

January
February
March
April
May
June
July
August

September

October

November
December

January
February
March
January
February
March

4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
4}1&;’;}1 A}E&
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
‘é}\&.'ﬂl A)Ec
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 ghe
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie
Sl 3 gie
sl 3 ghe
s Sl 3 gie
sl 3 gie

Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints
Certified Complaints

(33

o

o

i
C

i
C

i
C

i
C

i
C

i
C

i
C

i
C

i
C

o

RERRRR R R R R

i
C

PRP R R R ER R

o

o

i
C

I O S OO P AR P ™
[ O S U G U U ot

G

RRERRRR R R R R

i
C

PR

C

TR

G G
C

Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial
Residential
Residential
Residential
Commercial
Commercial
Commercial

91
153
125

45

49

67

48
93
58
65
34
44
39
42
220
142
97
109
111
63
203
201
296

208
98
48
29
46
42
44
83
74

105
13
16
45

129

38
17



