Vaar	Month A	D Month FN	Comics AF	Comico EN C	Catagon, Al	D.Catagam, ENLL	show of portified compleints contracts
2017	WONTH_AF ینایر	R Month_EN January	_	R Service_EN C Certified Complaints	ategory_Ai سکنی	Residential	nber of certified complaints contracts 124
2017	یدیر فبر ایر	February	•	Certified Complaints	س <i>کني</i> سکن <i>ي</i>	Residential	230
2017	.ر ير مارس	March	•	Certified Complaints	ي سکني	Residential	186
2017	ابريل	April	•	Certified Complaints	 سکن <i>ي</i>	Residential	115
2017	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	147
2017	يونيو	June	•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	101
2017	يوليو	July	•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	200
2017	اغسطس	August		Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	191
2017	سبتمبر	•	•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	126
2017	اكتوبر . :	October	•	Certified Complaints	سكني 	Residential	212
2017	نوفمبر		•	Certified Complaints Certified Complaints	سکن <i>ي</i> ک	Residential Residential	176 153
2017 2017	دیسیمبر ینایر	January		Certified Complaints	سكني تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	152 74
2017	یدیر فبر ایر	February	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	136
2017	مارس مارس	March	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	122
2017	ابريل ابريل	April	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	75
2017	مايو	May		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	78
2017	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	33
2017	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	116
2017	اغسطس	August		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	74
2017	سبتمبر	•	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	41
2017	اكتوبر 	October	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	75
2017	نوفمبر		•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	60
2017	ديسيمبر			Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i> ع:	Commercial	69
2018	يناير	January	•	Certified Complaints	سكني ء:	Residential	148
2018 2018	فبر ایر مار س	February March	•	Certified Complaints Certified Complaints	سكن <i>ي</i> سكن <i>ي</i>	Residential Residential	178 135
2018	ھارس ابریل	April	•	Certified Complaints	سکن <i>ي</i> سکني	Residential	132
2018	ببریں مایو	May		Certified Complaints	سکن <i>ي</i> سکني	Residential	143
2018	یر یونیو	June	•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	78
2018	يو ليو يوليو	July	•	Certified Complaints	_س کني	Residential	130
2018	اغسطس	August		Certified Complaints	س کني	Residential	76
2018	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	155
2018	اكتوبر	October	•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	213
2018	نوفمبر			Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	140
2018	ديسيمبر		•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	106
2018	يناير	January	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	48
2018	فبراير	February		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	49
2018	مارس	March		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	84 CF
2018 2018	ابريل مايو	April May	•	Certified Complaints Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i> تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial Commercial	65 80
2018	مىيو يونيو	June	•	Certified Complaints	نجاري تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	62
2018	ير-ير يوليو	July	•	Certified Complaints	ــبري تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	55
2018	یر یر اغسطس	August		Certified Complaints	. رپ تجاري	Commercial	35
2018	سبتمبر			Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	56
2018	اكتوبر	October	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	97
2018	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	48
2018	ديسيمبر	December	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	51
2019	يناير	January	•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	134
2019	فبراير	February	•	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	183
2019	مارس	March	•	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	158
2019	ابريل	April		Certified Complaints	سكني ء:	Residential	144
2019	مايو ده نده	May		Certified Complaints Certified Complaints	سكن <i>ي</i> سكن	Residential	136 122
2019 2019	يونيو يوليو	June July		Certified Complaints Certified Complaints	سكن <i>ي</i> سكن <i>ي</i>	Residential Residential	0
2019	يوبيو اغسطس	August		Certified Complaints	سکن <i>ي</i> سکن <i>ي</i>	Residential	62
2019	سبتمبر			Certified Complaints	س <i>كني</i> سكن <i>ي</i>	Residential	177
2019	اکتوبر اکتوبر	October		Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	162
2019	ر.ر نوفمبر		•	Certified Complaints	ي سکني	Residential	115
2019	ديسيمبر			Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	194
2019	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	53
2019	فبراير	February	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	54
2019	مارس	March	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	40
2019	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	69

2019	مايو	May		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	45
2019	يونيو	June		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	44
2019	يوليو	July		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	48
2019	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	35
2019	سبتمبر	September		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	63
2019	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	77
2019	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	43
2019	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	90
2020	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	184
2020	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	196
2020	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	144
2020	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	22
2020	مايو	May	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	54
2020	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	74
2020	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	203
2020	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	159
2020	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	170
2020	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	10
2020	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	24
2020	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	4
2020	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	84
2020	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	91
2020	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	60
2020	ابريل	April		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	28
2020	مايو	May		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	20
2020	يونيو	June		Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	23
2020	يوليو	July		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	90
2020	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	79
2020	سبتمبر	September	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	96
2020	اكتوبر	October		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	23
2020	نوفمبر		•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	17
2020	ديسيمبر	December		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	19
2021	يناير	January		Certified Complaints	 سکنی	Residential	88
2021	فبراير	February		Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	126
2021	مارس	March		Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	750
2021	ابريل	April	•	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	35
2021	مايو	May		Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	71
2021	يونيو	June	•	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	16
2021	يوليو	July	•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	19
2021	اغسطس	August		Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	228
2021	سبتمبر	September		Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	451
2021	اكتوبر	October		Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	251
2021	نوفمبر	November	•	Certified Complaints	سكنى	Residential	69
2021	ديسيمبر		•	Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	50
2021	يناير	January	•	Certified Complaints	۔ تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	48
2021	فبراير	February		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	41
2021	مارس	March		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	302
2021	ابريل	April		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	25
2021	مايو	May		Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	60
2021	يونيو	June		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	21
2021	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	15
2021	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	91
2021	سبتمبر	-		Certified Complaints	تجار <i>ي</i>	Commercial	152
2021	اكتوبر	October		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	81
2021	ر.ر نوفمبر	November	•	Certified Complaints	. ري تجاري	Commercial	49
2021	ديسيمبر	December	•	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	42
2022	ی یا ر ینایر	January		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	87
2022	ء ير فبراير	February		Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	107
2022	.ر.ر مارس	March	•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	199
2022	ابريل	April	•	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	0
2022	.ري مايو	May		Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	156
2022	يونيو	June		Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	306
2022	ير-ير يوليو	July		Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	180
2022	یر بر اغسطس	August		Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	163
2022	سبتمبر			Certified Complaints	سكنى	Residential	90
	J	302.0111001	÷2	Joinplainte	ي ۔۔۔۔		30

2022	اكتوبر	October	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	91
2022	نوفمبر	November	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكني	Residential	153
2022	ديسيمبر	December	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سكنى	Residential	125
2022	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	45
2022	فبراير	February	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	49
2022	مارس	March	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	67
2022	ابريل	April	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	0
2022	مايو	May		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	48
2022	يونيو	June	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	93
2022	يوليو	July	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	58
2022	اغسطس	August	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	65
2022	سبتمبر			Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	34
2022	اكتوبر	October		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	44
2022	نوفمبر	November		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	39
2022	ديسيمبر			Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	42
2023	يناير	January		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	220
2023	فبراير	February		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	142
2023	مارس	March		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	97
2023	ابريل	April		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	109
2023	.ري مايو	May		Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	111
2023	يونيو	June		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	63
2023	يوليو	July		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	203
2023	اغسطس	August		Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	201
2023	سبتمبر		عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	296
2023	اكتوبر	October		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	3
2023	نوفمبر		-	Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	1
2023	ديسيمبر	December		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	208
2023	يناير	January	عقود الشكاوي	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	98
2023	فبراير	February		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	48
2023	مارس	March	-	Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	29
2023	ابريل	April		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Residential	46
2023	مايو	May		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Residential	42
2023	يونيو	June		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Residential	44
2023	يوليو	July		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	83
2023	اغسطس	August		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	74
2023	سبتمبر			Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	105
2023	اكتوبر	October		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	13
2023	نوفمبر	November		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	16
2023	دیسیمبر			Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	45
2024	یا یا ر ینایر	January		Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	129
2024	فبراير	February		Certified Complaints	سکنی	Residential	0
2024	.ر ير مارس	March		Certified Complaints	سکني	Residential	1
2024	يناير	January		Certified Complaints	تجاري	Commercial	38
2024	یہ یر فبر ایر	February		Certified Complaints	تجا <i>ري</i> تجاري	Commercial	17
2024	.ر ير مارس	March		Certified Complaints	. رپ تجاري	Commercial	8
- ·	0.5		30 0		2 2.	2 2	-